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Pep

Grav

The Phatchicks
Ravy

Lights, Kamara, Action
Chasin_poon
For_The_Win
SkoldEver
Injured Reserves
Casey

Total Points
Pep

Grav

Ravy

The Phatchicks
Lights, Kamara, Action
Chasin_poon
SkoldEver

Casey

Injured Reserves
For_The_Win
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2559.50
2358.90
2344.00
2257.05
2185.95
1978.10
1929.10
1812.25
1773.65
1773.35
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PCT
0.733
0.733
0.733
0.667
0.600
0.467
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.133

PF
2209.90
2035.45
1981.20
2064.50
1957.30
1731.00
1628.60
1676.40
1555.60
1598.40

PA
1867.80
1744.65
1788.15
1840.90
1890.60
1780.50
1822.35
1787.40
1830.00
2086.00
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PTS
2559.50
2358.90
2257.05
2344.00
2185.95
1978.10
1773.35
1929.10
1773.65
1812.25
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